Renovation and Up-Gradation of IIIB Type Houses, 

Replacement of windows and kitchen cupboards in IIIA 

type houses in West Campus at IIT Delhi. 

Civil Work   Rs.60,99,859/- 

Assistant Engineer (Civil)    Assistant Executive Engineer (Elect.) 

NIT approved for Rs. 71,59,727/- (Rupees Seventy-One Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand Seven 

Hundred Twenty-Seven Only). 

Executive Engineer (CD-1)     Executive Engineer (ED-II) 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI 

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

Notice Inviting e -Tender 

The Executive Engineer (CD-1), IIT DELHI, HAUZ KHAS, New Delhi-16 (Phone No 011-